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NUTZFLACHEN

Diele

Kochen

Technik

wc

Wohnen / Essen

Summe Erdgeschoss

6,66 m?*
14,09 m?
10,43 m?

335 m?
43,12 m?

77,65 m?

mira - haus

willkommen zuhause

Cube 143

mira-haus

Tel.: 08334 - 988381

mail: mira-haus@online.de
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Effizienzhaus
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